


STOP

If you find that you have any trouble with assembly or
 missing or damaged parts please contact the seller.





23 23 32 26 5 8

M3x14

24

M4x14 M6x12

24 24 6

M6x15

4 2

4 6

M4x18

3 2

Sx4 Tx22

20

CRx1 CLx1 DRx1 DLx1

350mm350mm 350mm 350mm

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

17
10

18

15

16

18

18

19

12

12

12

12

13

13

19

20

21

22

23

24

14



STEP  1

STEP  2
Bx8

Cx8

Tx8

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

GG

L

L
GG

F

F

F

F

CL

CR

1

3

8

7

9

9

A x18 F x4 G x4 L x2

F 

F

CL x1 CR x1

CL

CR

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

5
4

3

2

1

T
B



STEP  3

STEP  4

5

4

3

2

18

18

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

2

4

3

5

6

Dx8

Cx8Cx



STEP  5

STEP  6

Bx4

Cx4Cx

C

B

B B

B

C

C

C

8

9

11

8

9

11

15



STEP  7

STEP  8

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

B

B

B

B

B

T

T T

TT

T

10

9

8

7

T
B

Bx6

Cx6

Tx6

10

9

8

16

18



C

C

C

C

C

C

D

D

D

D

D

D
17

10

9

8

K

K
K

KT

T

N

N
8

5

Kx4

Tx8

Nx2

Dx6

Cx6

K

K

T

T

T

N

N



Jx6

Dx12

Ix24

D

D

D
D

x4
x2

J

J

12

13

I
I

I

I

I
I

I
I

I I
II

II
II

I
I

I
I

I I

II

S

S

S

S

R

R

12

12

12

12

13

13

17

6

Rx2

Sx4

12

S



STEP  13

STEP  14

Hx8

Hx16

(For detailed hinge adjustment instructions, please refer to the last page.)

Mx4

Ox4

Px2

H
H

H
H

P

M

M

19

H
H

H
H

P

M

M

19

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

19

19

O

Ox4

O

O
O

x4



STEP  15

STEP  16
Ex5

Ax5

Ox2

Px1

A
A

A

A
A

P

20

E

E

E

E

E

21

22

23

24

O

O



STEP  17

STEP  18
Bx5

14

B
B

B

B
B

20

22

21

24



STEP  19
FDRx1

DLx1

Fx4

STEP  20

F

F

F

F

DL

DR

21

22

20



STEP  21
Qx20

Gx20

G

Q

Q
G

Q

G

G

G

G
G

G

G

G

G
G

G

G

G
G

G
G

G

G

G

Q

Q
Q

Q

Q

QQ

Q

Q

QQQ

Q

Q

Q
Q

Q

Q






